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Session 1

GIO 16 MAR 2017  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (48kg) VALENTINO GIULIA LB
BORGHEGGIANI PATRIZIA AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS PAOLA FALORNI SC
LZ
SD
VG
PL

SIMONA CAVALLARO
ROLANDO FRASCARO
CINZIA LAI
AJET MANI
MARIA RIZZARDO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2  (48kg) ALFANO ELEONORA AB
BONUCCI SILVIA PL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD CINZIA LAI VE
PM
TN
VG
LZ

MARCO CHIARELLI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
SONIA PEROTTONI
AJET MANI
ROLANDO FRASCARO

29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3  (51kg) DI BARI MERY LZ
MARCHESE GIOVANNA cp BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TN SONIA PEROTTONI SC
AB
TS
PM
PL

SIMONA CAVALLARO
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
PAOLA FALORNI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
MARIA RIZZARDO

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 4  (54kg) TESSARI BIANCAMARIA SD
BARRETTA CATERINA CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC SIMONA CAVALLARO VE
LZ
VG
TS
AB

MARCO CHIARELLI
ROLANDO FRASCARO
AJET MANI
PAOLA FALORNI
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 5  (57kg) SORRENTINO GIORDANA LZ
ATTARDO SARAH SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG AJET MANI PL
TN
SD
PM
VE

MARIA RIZZARDO
SONIA PEROTTONI
CINZIA LAI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
MARCO CHIARELLI

* 28:28
* 28:28

29:27
* 28:28

29:27

RED
BLUE

6 6  (57kg) ALOIA MICAELA LB
PINNOLA CECILIA PM

RED RSC-I R1 0:53

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MARIA RIZZARDO SC
AB
TS
SD
LZ

SIMONA CAVALLARO
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
PAOLA FALORNI
CINZIA LAI
ROLANDO FRASCARO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 7  (60kg) MONTUORI ROSARIA CP
ORAZI FLAMINIA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB EMANUELE CHIAPPINI TN
VG
PM
VE
SC

SONIA PEROTTONI
AJET MANI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
MARCO CHIARELLI
SIMONA CAVALLARO

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 8  (60kg) DELLE PIANE FRANCESCA LB
PRIVITERA ASIA SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM ALESSANDRA HARSTEA TS
LZ
SD
PL
VG

PAOLA FALORNI
ROLANDO FRASCARO
CINZIA LAI
MARIA RIZZARDO
AJET MANI

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 9  (69kg) NICOLI REBECCA LB
ARGENTIERI RAISSA PL

RED RSC-I R1 1:34

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS PAOLA FALORNI SC
AB
TN
VE
SD

SIMONA CAVALLARO
EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
SONIA PEROTTONI
MARCO CHIARELLI
CINZIA LAI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 10  (75kg) TORELLI ROSA ANTONIA PL
BUONANNO FRANCESCA CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB EMANUELE CHIAPPINI LZ
SC
VG
PM
VE

ROLANDO FRASCARO
SIMONA CAVALLARO
AJET MANI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
MARCO CHIARELLI

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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